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PLANNUMMER:

BAUVORHABEN:

Ebikon Sonnenterrasse
Sonnenterrasse 39, 6030 Ebikon

PLANTITEL:

AUFTRAGGEBER:

Hausmaster Immowelt AG
Obere Holzgasse 9, 5212 Hausen

PLANVERFASSER:

PLANGRÖSSE:MASSSTAB: PROJEKTNUMMER GEZEICHNET: DATUM: REVIDIERT:

2.3.5 A3Schnitt S/05 1:100

Hausmaster Immowelt AG
Obere Holzgasse 9, 5212 Hausen

LEGENDE:

Bestand

Abbruch

Neubau

Parzellengrenze

480.71

483.46

486.21

488.91

2.
20

481.24
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